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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas Wells           M1829         1/21    5:24       16:46
2     Matt Jasper            M1829         2/21    5:38       17:29
3     Doug Erickson          M4049         1/44    5:52       18:14
4     James Schuetz          M3039         1/44    6:02       18:45
5     Michael Flanagan       M3039         2/44    6:07       19:00
6     Steven Buss            M3039         3/44    6:11       19:13
7     Bill Gilmore           M4049         2/44    6:15       19:24
8     Neal Frauenfelder      M5059         1/22    6:19       19:37
9     Brian Ethridge         M4049         3/44    6:20       19:39
10    John Campbell          M4049         4/44    6:22       19:47
11    Matthew Walter         M3039         4/44    6:24       19:51
12    Gregg Bott             M1829         3/21    6:30       20:11
13    Cris Priebe            M1317          1/5    6:34       20:23
14    Lindsey Jasper         F1829         1/34    6:42       20:47
15     Ukn                                  0/0    6:45       20:59
16    Michael Demianiuk      M1317          2/5    6:48       21:07
17    Ed Demianiuk           M4049         5/44    6:51       21:15
18    John McWilliams        M6099          1/7    6:57       21:33
19    Anthony Rogerson       M4049         6/44    6:58       21:37
20    Kristine Witt          F3039         1/41    7:01       21:47
21    Billy Maybee Jr        M5059         2/22    7:01       21:47
22    Heather Huschitt       F3039         2/41    7:01       21:48
23    Jamie Ditsworth        M3039         5/44    7:05       21:58
24    Wes Robertson          M4049         7/44    7:06       22:03
25    Chris Dearth           M1829         4/21    7:06       22:04
26    Rudy Bernet            M4049         8/44    7:07       22:05
27    Mike Shrader           M4049         9/44    7:07       22:07
28    Shawn Schroeder        M3039         6/44    7:09       22:12
29    Kyle Stewarts          M1317          3/5    7:09       22:12
30    Clarisse Ethridge      F3039         3/41    7:11       22:17
31    Scott Sponholz         M5059         3/22    7:11       22:19
32    Dan Scott              M3039         7/44    7:13       22:23
33    Jonathan Leake         M1829         5/21    7:13       22:23
34    Teresa Bussan          F1829         2/34    7:13       22:25
35    Jamie Larson           F1829         3/34    7:14       22:27
36    Angela Rogerson        F4049         1/24    7:16       22:32
37    Vince Rubnak           M4049        10/44    7:17       22:37
38    James Frankowski       M0112         1/12    7:18       22:41
39    Luke Newcomer          M1317          4/5    7:19       22:42
40    Craig Newcomer         M3039         8/44    7:19       22:43
41    Brian Bruess           M3039         9/44    7:21       22:50
42    Mark Rieder            M3039        10/44    7:22       22:51
43    Donald Keckler         M4049        11/44    7:23       22:56
44    Terry Wendt            M4049        12/44    7:24       22:59
45    Robert Slocum          M4049        13/44    7:25       23:01
46    Matt Urben             M1829         6/21    7:25       23:01
47    Chris Sachs            M4049        14/44    7:26       23:04
48    Abby Rogerson          F0112          1/7    7:26       23:05
49    Michael Lawton         M3039        11/44    7:27       23:08
50    Ben Oostdik            M1829         7/21    7:30       23:17
51    Carol Gaffney          F3039         4/41    7:33       23:26
52    Tom Howe               M5059         4/22    7:34       23:31
53    Lisa Haberli           F3039         5/41    7:36       23:34
54    Wes Voge               M4049        15/44    7:40       23:47
55    Gary Bowen             M4049        16/44    7:40       23:47
56    Scott Shields          M3039        12/44    7:41       23:52
57    Tracy Hamilton         M4049        17/44    7:43       23:58
58    Eric Gatza             M3039        13/44    7:44       23:59
59    Bethany Preboske       F1829         4/34    7:45       24:03
60    Chris Wolslegel        M3039        14/44    7:47       24:10
61    Alex Huschitt          M1317          5/5    7:48       24:13
62    Tom Hartung            M5059         5/22    7:48       24:14
63    Ingrid Kaeegrer        F1317          1/8    7:48       24:14
64    Jeff Kraemer           M1829         8/21    7:49       24:17
65    Jon Richard            M3039        15/44    7:49       24:17
66    Kerryne Kraemer        F1829         5/34    7:49       24:17
67    Judy Roemer            M3039        16/44    7:49       24:17
68    Eric Ayen              M3039        17/44    7:50       24:18
69    Dan Sheahan            M4049        18/44    7:52       24:26
70    Kari Janecke           F1829         6/34    7:52       24:26
71    Jonah Antos            M0112         2/12    7:53       24:27
72    Michelle Richark       F3039         6/41    7:53       24:28
73    John Evans             M5059         6/22    7:53       24:29
74    Kathy Vanfossen        F3039         7/41    7:55       24:33
75    Trau Schultz           F3039         8/41    7:55       24:33
76    Lucas Zei              M1829         9/21    7:55       24:33
77    James Zdaniewski       M1829        10/21    7:55       24:34
78    Kimberly Leamon        F1829         7/34    7:55       24:34
79    Barb Steffens          F4049         2/24    7:55       24:36
80    Rachel Farris          F1829         8/34    7:56       24:37
81    Bethany Nodolf         F1829         9/34    7:59       24:48
82    Tina Morgan            F3039         9/41    7:59       24:48
83    Ryan Klimt             M0112         3/12    8:00       24:51
84    Aaron Moellering       M1829        11/21    8:01       24:55
85    Greg Hansen            M3039        18/44    8:03       24:58
86    Randy Sievert          M5059         7/22    8:03       25:00
87    Nick Vande Hei         M3039        19/44    8:03       25:00
88    Jennifer Polglaze      F1317          2/8    8:04       25:03
89    A. Priewe              F0112          2/7    8:05       25:06
90    Steven Hall            M4049        19/44    8:06       25:10
91    Justin Dworak          M1829        12/21    8:06       25:10
92    Carley Zeal            F1829        10/34    8:07       25:11
93    Robert Schara          M5059         8/22    8:08       25:14
94    Brian Herron           M5059         9/22    8:09       25:18
95    Joe Deignan            M3039        20/44    8:10       25:20
96    Jona Masshardt         M3039        21/44    8:10       25:21
97    Chris Callahan         F3039        10/41    8:10       25:22
98     Ukn                                  0/0    8:10       25:22
99    Ron Brandt             M3039        22/44    8:11       25:23
100   Andrea Hasler          F1829        11/34    8:12       25:28
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101   Diane Reinsch          F4049         3/24    8:12       25:28
102   Martha Herron          F5059         1/16    8:13       25:30
103   Shanon Gore            F3039        11/41    8:17       25:44
104   Jason Smith            M3039        23/44    8:18       25:45
105   Lisa Schluesche        F3039        12/41    8:18       25:46
106   Karyl Hughes           F5059         2/16    8:18       25:47
107   Jerry Scott            M1829        13/21    8:18       25:47
108   Joe Klein              M3039        24/44    8:21       25:57
109   Gary Engen             M3039        25/44    8:22       25:59
110   Scot Daigger           M1829        14/21    8:23       26:02
111   Sardit Martin          F3039        13/41    8:23       26:03
112   Tim Frankowski         M3039        26/44    8:23       26:03
113   Dean Schmitz           M3039        27/44    8:26       26:11
114   Christina Edler        F1829        12/34    8:30       26:22
115   Catherine Francis      F3039        14/41    8:30       26:24
116   Heather Scanlon        F3039        15/41    8:32       26:28
117   Dou Zeal               M5059        10/22    8:32       26:30
118   Lisa Bollant           F4049         4/24    8:33       26:32
119   Chip Stapleton         M3039        28/44    8:33       26:34
120   Stephen Gregg          M4049        20/44    8:34       26:36
121   Fred Koster            M6099          2/7    8:34       26:37
122   John Livsey            M4049        21/44    8:35       26:38
123   Eric Shrader           M3039        29/44    8:36       26:43
124   Julie Wesenberg        F1829        13/34    8:37       26:44
125    Ukn                                  0/0    8:38       26:48
126   Thomas Ravn            M3039        30/44    8:38       26:49
127   Jeff Luthanen          M4049        22/44    8:39       26:53
128   Neil Laage             M6099          3/7    8:41       26:56
129   James Moreau           M3039        31/44    8:42       27:00
130   Bob Ries               M6099          4/7    8:43       27:03
131   Steve Ursin            M4049        23/44    8:43       27:04
132   Kelsey Raasch          F1317          3/8    8:44       27:05
133    Ukn                                  0/0    8:44       27:08
134   Sarah Hopkins          F1829        14/34    8:45       27:09
135   Daniel Kloepping       M3039        32/44    8:45       27:10
136   Peter Bagniewski       M4049        24/44    8:47       27:17
137   Julie Olson            F3039        16/41    8:48       27:20
138   Jim Schweigert         M1829        15/21    8:51       27:29
139   Jennifer Schweigert    F1829        15/34    8:51       27:29
140   Victor Soden           M5059        11/22    8:51       27:30
141   Ellyn Grossen          F0112          3/7    8:52       27:32
142   Kendra Baks                           0/0    8:52       27:33
143    Klingberg             M4049        25/44    8:52       27:33
144   Mandy Koch             F1829        16/34    8:52       27:33
145   Samantha Noble         F1317          4/8    8:52       27:33
146   Ryan Erickson          M3039        33/44    8:52       27:33
147   Frank Nyland           M4049        26/44    8:52       27:33
148   Janet Smith Bennett    F4049         5/24    8:53       27:35
149   Angie Werth            F3039        17/41    8:53       27:36
150   Eric Diemer            M4049        27/44    8:53       27:36
151   Jeanne Siegenthaler    F3039        18/41    8:53       27:36
152   Stephen Monroe         M3039        34/44    8:53       27:36
153   John Stelling          M1829        16/21    8:55       27:40
154   Colleen Mayfield       F5059         3/16    8:55       27:41
155   Hugh Flack             M5059        12/22    8:57       27:46
156   Jeff Blair             M5059        13/22    8:57       27:47
157   Tom Edwardson          M4049        28/44    8:57       27:48
158   Rick Morehouse         M4049        29/44    8:58       27:51
159   Brett Davis            M3039        35/44    9:02       28:03
160   Joanne Obrien          F5059         4/16    9:03       28:07
161   Harold Vincent         M4049        30/44    9:04       28:08
162   Josh Reed              M3039        36/44    9:04       28:09
163   Tom Ruegsegger         M3039        37/44    9:12       28:35
164   Krysta Stewart         F1829        17/34    9:13       28:36
165   David Ruegsegger       M4049        31/44    9:13       28:37
166   Rose Tordoff           F4049         6/24    9:14       28:41
167   Thomas Combs           M4049        32/44    9:15       28:45
168   Jim Polglaze           M4049        33/44    9:16       28:45
169   Michyl Ols-Wilde       M0112         4/12    9:16       28:47
170    Ukn                                  0/0    9:20       29:00
171   Kjersten Krueger       F1829        18/34    9:21       29:01
172   Laurence Willegal      M5059        14/22    9:22       29:04
173   Mickey Rockey          M5059        15/22    9:22       29:06
174   Shannon Miles          F1829        19/34    9:23       29:08
175   Mary Staab             F4049         7/24    9:23       29:08
176   Dana Zurbuchen         F3039        19/41    9:24       29:12
177   Katie Zurbuchen        F3039        20/41    9:25       29:14
178   Jean Radke             F6099          1/5    9:25       29:15
179   Marty Voreis           M4049        34/44    9:27       29:22
180   Beth Loy               F5059         5/16    9:28       29:22
181   Karen Farris           F3039        21/41    9:29       29:26
182   Denise Donnay          F3039        22/41    9:29       29:27
183   Mara Shedivy           F4049         8/24    9:29       29:27
184   Diane Reinking         F4049         9/24    9:31       29:32
185   Kate Stuart            F1829        20/34    9:31       29:32
186   McKenzie Austin        F1829        21/34    9:33       29:39
187   Kathy Newkirk          F4049        10/24    9:34       29:42
188   Matthew Richburg       M3039        38/44    9:34       29:42
189   Denis Eidules          M4049        35/44    9:34       29:42
190   Amy Clements           F3039        23/41    9:36       29:48
191   Megan Roundy           F3039        24/41    9:37       29:50
192   Hannah O'Dea           F0112          4/7    9:37       29:53
193   Jerry O'Dea            M4049        36/44    9:38       29:53
194   Linda Larson           F3039        25/41    9:41       30:03
195   Beth Ayen              F3039        26/41    9:42       30:07
196   Travis Gille           M3039        39/44    9:44       30:15
197   Tamia Keppy            F5059         6/16    9:44       30:15
198   Bernadette Sanderson   F1317          5/8    9:45       30:16
199   Traci Stapleton        F1829        22/34    9:45       30:18
200   Susan Schmidt          F3039        27/41    9:47       30:21
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201   Lisa Schroeder         F3039        28/41    9:47       30:22
202   Leslie Sponholz        F1829        23/34    9:47       30:23
203   Robbie Petterson       M6099          5/7    9:47       30:24
204   Mary Abalos            F3039        29/41    9:50       30:33
205   Julie Cherry           F5059         7/16    9:51       30:35
206   Joseph Tarnowske       M0112         5/12    9:52       30:37
207   Joyce Simkins          F6099          2/5    9:52       30:38
208   Dave Preboske          M5059        16/22    9:53       30:40
209   Carol Bruess           F3039        30/41    9:54       30:46
210   Kayla Zeal             F1829        24/34    9:55       30:47
211   Eric Ridenhour         M3039        40/44    9:56       30:50
212   Lisa Ridenhour         F3039        31/41    9:57       30:52
213   Kaihin Sawyer          F1829        25/34    9:58       30:56
214   Ellen Hughes           F3039        32/41    9:58       30:57
215   Katherine Tordoff      F1317          6/8    9:58       30:58
216   Maria Tordoff          F1317          7/8   10:01       31:05
217   Trevor Blum            M0112         6/12   10:02       31:08
218   Colin Callahan         M0112         7/12   10:03       31:13
219   Glen Milleville        M4049        37/44   10:04       31:14
220   Dan Kaiser             M4049        38/44   10:04       31:14
221   Sarah Schield          F1829        26/34   10:06       31:22
222   Roger Moellering       M5059        17/22   10:07       31:24
223   Gaitlin Raasch         F0112          5/7   10:09       31:31
224   Carrie Blum            F3039        33/41   10:09       31:32
225   Ann Prophett           F4049        11/24   10:10       31:33
226   Heidi Matthews         F4049        12/24   10:11       31:38
227   Mike Monaghan          M4049        39/44   10:11       31:38
228   Willie Weisendanger    M0112         8/12   10:15       31:50
229   Andrea Gromoske        F1829        27/34   10:16       31:52
230   Cheri Swenson          F5059         8/16   10:16       31:53
231   Eric Snaso             M1829        17/21   10:16       31:54
232   Peter Lord             M1829        18/21   10:17       31:55
233   Becki Cassel           F3039        34/41   10:17       31:56
234   Ben Swenson            M5059        18/22   10:17       31:57
235   Lindsay Ebert          F1829        28/34   10:18       32:00
236   Errin Paulowski        F1829        29/34   10:18       32:00
237   Angie Michalak         F3039        35/41   10:19       32:02
238   Kelley Babb            F3039        36/41   10:20       32:05
239   Joelle Kane            F3039        37/41   10:21       32:08
240   Amy Wroblewski         F1829        30/34   10:22       32:12
241   Gale Rippentrop        M5059        19/22   10:22       32:12
242   Russ Brinza            M4049        40/44   10:25       32:21
243   Laura Dillett Weber    F4049        13/24   10:32       32:42
244   John Dillett           M3039        41/44   10:34       32:48
245   Hans Rufenacht         M1829        19/21   10:37       32:57
246   Dayne Farris           M0112         9/12   10:37       32:58
247   Jennifer Nyman         F1829        31/34   10:37       32:58
248   Cole Farris            M0112        10/12   10:37       32:58
249   Renai Ferraro          F4049        14/24   10:37       32:59
250   Tom Weber              M3039        42/44   10:38       33:02
251   Meagan Roberts         F0112          6/7   10:46       33:26
252   Cheryl Borowitz        F6099          3/5   10:46       33:26
253   Kris Oudinot           F4049        15/24   10:54       33:50
254   Karen Smith            F4049        16/24   11:01       34:11
255   Gregg Gilmore          M4049        41/44   11:08       34:34
256   Julia Oostdik          F1829        32/34   11:13       34:51
257   Sue Armstrong          F4049        17/24   11:18       35:05
258   Becca Armstrong        F0112          7/7   11:18       35:05
259   Helena Dowd            F4049        18/24   11:19       35:07
260   Dianne Daigger         F5059         9/16   11:22       35:18
261   Jeanette Danielson     F4049        19/24   11:24       35:24
262   Rich Johannsen         M6099          6/7   11:31       35:47
263   Rick Cruz              M3039        43/44   11:35       35:59
264   William Gray           M4049        42/44   11:43       36:23
265   Amber Marti            F1829        33/34   11:51       36:47
266   James Meichtry         M5059        20/22   11:51       36:47
267   Ann Tippy Sefcik       F4049        20/24   11:55       37:00
268   Kathleen Gunia         F1829        34/34   11:59       37:11
269   Matthew Gunia          M1829        20/21   11:59       37:11
270   Denise Pinnow          F5059        10/16   11:59       37:13
271   Mary Gafner            F6099          4/5   11:59       37:14
272   Paula Strahm           F3039        38/41   12:02       37:21
273   Craig Votava           M4049        43/44   12:09       37:44
274   Margaret Votava        F4049        21/24   12:09       37:44
275   Jane Butsic            F5059        11/16   12:11       37:51
276   Jack Moritz            M5059        21/22   12:25       38:33
277   Sherry Hansen          F3039        39/41   12:28       38:43
278   Katherine Mudrey       F3039        40/41   12:44       39:33
279   Chastain Chastain      F1317          8/8   12:44       39:33
280   Margaret Huber         F5059        12/16   12:54       40:02
281   Ann Lippincott         F4049        22/24   13:11       40:56
282   Alexander Betthauser   M0112        11/12   13:55       43:15
283   Elaine Grenzow         F4049        23/24   14:03       43:38
284   Alex Klepach           M0112        12/12   14:15       44:15
285   Karen Klepach          F5059        13/16   14:16       44:18
286   Lora Roby              F5059        14/16   14:32       45:08
287   Bill Roby              M6099          7/7   14:32       45:08
288   Barry Salberg          M5059        22/22   15:06       46:55
289   David Kiefer           M4049        44/44   15:07       46:56
290   Mary Lou Ries          F6099          5/5   15:17       47:28
291   Chris Zeal             F4049        24/24   15:40       48:40
292   Dustin Zeal            M1829        21/21   15:41       48:44
293   Tracy Ravn             F3039        41/41   15:42       48:45
294   Becky Rippentrop                      0/0   16:01       49:44
295   Judy Bartel            F5059        15/16   16:01       49:44
296   Debra Caruso           F5059        16/16   16:52       52:24
297   Joel Hughes            M3039        44/44   17:08       53:13
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